

Sessions Case No. 136/2013

81 /12-09-2019: Out of five accused persons one is present on court bail and four are produced from J/C.

Ld. Spl. P.P. is present without any witness.

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 13-09-2019 for evidence and production.

Later: One copy of Order of the Hon'ble High court is submitted before the Court by the accused persons. Let the same be kept with the record. The necessary order will be passed tomorrow.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.

ASJ FTC-II,
Raiganj.